B

R -

T e

o TRy LR et e TR AT A

R

g

X
'

D _
—
476
S e e e e e 4
Total vofes for Amendment #4; 303 ¢
. *  against #4; 288

Motion made, seconded and ocarried that: Oounty Judge be authorised to advertise
for bids to resurface oertain roads in old Road Plstriet #1, Upsbur County, Texas, sald bids
to be opened Septomber l4th, )O: A.M. 1048,

¥. A. Lunsford,

B. A. COBB ,

H., 3. TAFP,

L. O. MoKINLEY,

M. O, HOLMES,
September lat, 1045;

Commissicners Court met in s peolsl session with all members present,

Motion made, seoonded and carried that application made by Allen MoClelland
Tax Assesaor,~ Gollector for Mrs. Marie Robertson as Deputy Tax Agsessor bs and is hereby
approved at Salary of $120,00 per monthly, County CLERK authorized to lssue warrants on Balary
Pund for same,

W. A. Lunsford,

B, A. Oobdb,

H. 8. Taff,

L. G. MoKinley,

M. 0. Holmea,
SEPTEMERR 1st, 1048,

Commissioners Court met in special session with all members pressntt

Motion made, seoconded and carried that wephkipktifrom RiwebyNatlenal Benk, Dallas,
Toxas, oredit to Farmers & Merochants National Bank, Gilmer, Texas, receipt No, 30930, dated
9-4-45, for $2000.00 U.8. Certifiocate of series G. 1946; be approved as part of pledge by
sald bank for osounty depository to replace sureties withdrawn from pledge August BO, 1948,

W. A+ Iansford,
B, A. Cobb,

H., 8, Taff,

L. G. MoKinley,
M., 0, Holmes,

September 10, 1948,

Commlssioners Gourt met in regular session with all members present, Motion made
seoonded and oarried thaty The 1945, tax rate for the varlous County Funds road Distriot
Interest and ainking fund, and the common school distrioct set as followss County Funds,
General .28¢

ury «02
Permanent Improvement ,0B¢ -
R & B, 15 ¢

R & B, Speolal .18
Total County rate 634
Road distriot No, 1-A Interest snd sinking 184

Commoncsohool distriotas

b e wn e et

et e~

1, Perryville Maint. Bink. Total
«50 K1} «78
2 Simpsonville 50 «80 1,00 '
Yt r—— e n . N
\‘;N e S T — - - v
f
Pe Ry ol et o v - anilnh J— - e — Wk e A e wn a g oweh Wi
bl W b T N e el AV e s - — e

-



B PRI ¢ SRR M s £

AR

(==

[

AAJE20

e
=

=3

4. Union Ridge f;ént. ?égk
Conoord «50 «25
Cox «50 + 25
6. LaFayatte «50 « 0
7 Coffeeville, 80 «50
12 Souls Chapel 1,00 + 0
. 15 Harmony «50 «50
L3 Indian Rook 18 «25
18, Bew Diana +80 +50
21 Glenwocd 1,00 « 0
22 Pattonfiela 80 «50
23 Minge Chapel +80 50
24 Bnoch 1.00 « 0
25 Latoh 250 «50
26, Shedy Grove +«50 +50
230 West Mountain +60 +50
31 Bast Mountain «88 + 00
36 Unlon Hill «50 <50
Brumley .50 .30
41 Pleasant QOrooe +860 «50
42 Union Urove 70 . 0
45 Kslsey 1.00 . O
50 Sand Hill «50 1.00

SEPTEMEER 14, 1945.

Motion made, seconded and ocarried the g

The bid of Bouthern Contraoting Company of Auatin, Texas, Le acocepted as presented
in 1ts proposal and bid of Beptember 14, 1945, to do all the work and furnish all the materisl
called for in the gcontract and speocifications for certain construction of surface gourses

approximately 5 miles of rosds in road Pistriot No , 1, Upslur Sounty, Texas, Blds were revii%

ed on this project from Reynolds & Williems, Tyler, Texas, and Southern Contraocting Company!

|

b

of Austin, Texss, both of wiioh are on file in the office of the County CLERK, the

7T Total
1.00

78

78
««50
1.00
1,00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
«838

1.00
1.80
1.00
«270
1.00
1.50

sontract with the S3outhern Company is now on file with the Gounty Clerk,

Ootober lst, 1948,

W. A. Lunsford,
B. A. COEB,

H. 8. TAFF,

L. G. MoKINLEY,
M. 0. HOLMES.

Commlssioners Court met in speclal sesaion with all members presentt

Motion made, seoonded that application of Allen MoClelland, Tax Assessor, Cole

lector for Nrs. Floy Bell Duffey as dsputy assessor=Collector for three weeka only at

salary of $120,00 per month, be approved, County Glerk authorized to issue warrant

on Salary fund for same for sald three weeks.

Motion made, seoonded and carried that the resignation of Mrs., Lou Nell Meeker
Deputy County Clerk be accspted and approved as of Gotober 1lst, 1945,

W. As Lunaford,
L. G, MoKinley, M, O, Helmes, H, S. Taff.

B. A Cobb,

- oy P I . T

S Y A e s s

i e o = o mm =

R ]

e

o e

Y

i SRR T

o rom L o £




	3096

